117545, r. MockBa, yn. lopoxHas, 4. 8, k.1
Ten: 8(495)152-42-22, mail@av-teh.ru
Bpemsa paboTbl: MH-MT € 9:00 go 17:00

000 «ABaH-Tex»

BuHtoBon KkoMmnpeccop Fini PLUS 38-10

LleHa: 1 642 004 £
LleHa akTyanbHa Ha 08.05.2025

Mpon3BoANTENBHOCTD,
N/MUH

DasneHwne, 6ap
MowHoCTb, KBT
MnTaHune

Twun npusoaa

CvcTeMa ynpaBJieHUs

BcTpoeHHbIN ocywmnTenb
CoenunHeHne, @
YpoBeHb wyma , ob(A)

YacToTHbIN
npeobpa3soBaTesnb

OnvHa, MM
LWupwuHa, MM
BbicoTa, MM
Bec, kr

ApTUKyn

5300

10.0

37.0
380V
PemMeHHbIN

MaHenb
ynpassieHnsa ET
\%

HeT
11/4"
68

HeT

1530

830

1 440
700.0
100408325



https://av-teh.ru/vintovoy_kompressor_fini_plus_38-10_100408325

